
Spelling Words

Reminders : 

READING: 

ENGLISH:

MATH:

WEEK AT A 
GLANCE

Sometime this week ask your 
child .... 

about Martin Luther King Jr.

Jordan & Alex
"Top Cats"

*add and subtract within 20
*add and subtract tens using a 
model
*use a hundred chart to add and 
subtract

*explore Martin Luther King Jr.

*know and use text features
*ask and answer questions 
about informational text
*read, write, and spell words 
with the long o

*publish their fictional book 
review
*review endmarks

*Continue to collect pop tabs to support the 6th grade "Pay It Forward" 
project. 
*Thank you for supporting good reading habits at home! We have lots of AR 
tests happening in the mornings. Keep it up!

1.  coat
2. boat
3. toad
4. coast
5. slow
6. show

7. know
8. grow
9. from
10. good
11. made
12. they
13. like
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SOCIAL 
STUDIES:


